
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= FORD MOTOR
CREDIT COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200504050001
56350

04/05/2005
10:58:15

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS INGRAM,
JOHNNIE

200504180001
80310

04/18/2005
10:27:56

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BEAR,
RICHARD J

200504190001
85200

04/19/2005
03:16:31

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GEORGE, JOE
B

200504190001
85210

04/19/2005
03:16:32

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FRANKLIN,
ANGELA W

200506140002
90040

06/14/2005
08:46:46

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAURIN,
SHERYL K

200506160002
95600

06/16/2005
10:15:13

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LYNN, JON

200506160002
95590

06/16/2005
10:15:12

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTEE,
CYNTHIA

200506160002
95610

06/16/2005
10:15:14

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VINCENT IND
SUPPLY INC

200507010003
31140

07/01/2005
03:03:34

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BATES
PARKER
CONTRACTIN
G LLC

200507120003
48210

07/12/2005
12:03:38

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BISHOP
CRYSTAL G

200507120003
48300

07/12/2005
12:09:50

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LIGHT,
ANTHONY D

200507120003
48310

07/12/2005
12:09:51

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KING ANGELIA
G

200507180003
57930

07/18/2005
01:10:43

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GLASS TED

200508300004
46670

08/30/2005
09:05:32

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON
RANDALL C

200509220004
94490

09/22/2005
03:40:14

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CANTRELL,
KIMBERLY J

200510100005
25520

10/10/2005
08:51:24

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VINCENT
REBECCA B

200510200005
46370

10/20/2005
12:02:17

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS TERRI
C

200510200005
46390

10/20/2005
12:07:01

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GLASS BETTY
J



200510270005
61090

10/27/2005
03:43:29

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLSAP WHIT
L III

200510270005
61100

10/27/2005
03:43:30

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RAY MELINDA
C

200510270005
61080

10/27/2005
03:40:03

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARRIER
RICHARD A

200512010006
21450

12/01/2005
10:42:49

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ABERNATHY
DAVID B JR

200512010006
21470

12/01/2005
10:43:48

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARBER
EDNA M

200512270006
61660

12/27/2005
08:26:18

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADAIR, TISHA

200512270006
61680

12/27/2005
08:28:09

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS AMAN HILTON
B

200504060001
61450

04/06/2005
04:14:32

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THURMAN,
ALBERT A JR

200504050001
56340

04/05/2005
10:58:14

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS INGRAM,
JACKIE

200504200001
86630

04/20/2005
11:23:45

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FULLERTON,
ROBERT J

200504200001
86640

04/20/2005
11:23:46

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAYTON,
TERRY L

200505090002
19830

05/09/2005
10:28:39

FORD MOTOR
CREDIT
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HINKLE,
SUSAN W


