Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200504050001 56350	04/05/2005 10:58:15	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	INGRAM, JOHNNIE						, , , ,
200504180001 80310	04/18/2005 10:27:56	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BEAR, RICHARD J						
200504190001 85200	04/19/2005 03:16:31	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GEORGE, JOE B						
200504190001 85210	04/19/2005 03:16:32	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FRANKLIN, ANGELA W						
200506140002 90040	06/14/2005 08:46:46	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAURIN, SHERYL K						
200506160002 95600	06/16/2005 10:15:13	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LYNN, JON						
200506160002 95590	06/16/2005 10:15:12	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTEE, CYNTHIA						
200506160002 95610	06/16/2005 10:15:14	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VINCENT IND SUPPLY INC						
200507010003 31140	07/01/2005 03:03:34	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BATES PARKER CONTRACTIN G LLC						
200507120003 48210	07/12/2005 12:03:38	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BISHOP CRYSTAL G						
200507120003 48300	07/12/2005 12:09:50	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LIGHT, ANTHONY D						
200507120003 48310	07/12/2005 12:09:51	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KING ANGELIA G						
200507180003 57930	07/18/2005 01:10:43	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GLASS TED						
200508300004 46670	08/30/2005 09:05:32	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON RANDALL C						
200509220004 94490	09/22/2005 03:40:14	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CANTRELL, KIMBERLY J						
200510100005 25520	10/10/2005 08:51:24	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VINCENT REBECCA B						
200510200005 46370	10/20/2005 12:02:17	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS TERRI C						
200510200005 46390	10/20/2005 12:07:01	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GLASS BETTY J						

1								
200510270005 61090	10/27/2005 03:43:29	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLSAP WHIT L III			
200510270005 61100	10/27/2005 03:43:30	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RAY MELINDA C			
200510270005 61080	10/27/2005 03:40:03	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARRIER RICHARD A			
200512010006 21450	12/01/2005 10:42:49	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ABERNATHY DAVID B JR			
200512010006 21470	12/01/2005 10:43:48	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARBER EDNA M			
200512270006 61660	12/27/2005 08:26:18	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ADAIR, TISHA			
200512270006 61680	12/27/2005 08:28:09	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	AMAN HILTON B			
200504060001 61450	04/06/2005 04:14:32	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THURMAN, ALBERT A JR			
200504050001 56340	04/05/2005 10:58:14	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	INGRAM, JACKIE			
200504200001 86630	04/20/2005 11:23:45	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FULLERTON, ROBERT J			
200504200001 86640	04/20/2005 11:23:46	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LAYTON, TERRY L			
200505090002 19830	05/09/2005 10:28:39	FORD MOTOR CREDIT COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HINKLE, SUSAN W			